
THEFREEPRESSJOURNAL

MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | NOVEMBER 1, 2017 13

Branch : Pimpri Chinchwad
The Federal Bank Ltd., Branch Pimpri Chinchwad , (K 8 to 13, Empire Estate, Old Pune Mumbai

Highway, Pune-411 019.)
CIN : L65191KL1931PLC000368,Website : www.federalbank.co.in

GOLD LOAN – SALE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned and public in general that Gold Ornaments
pledged with Pimpri- Chinchwad branch of THE FEDERAL BANK LTD., in the under mentioned Gold Loan
Account which was/were overdue for redumption and which has/have not been redewemed so far in spite
of repeated notices, will be sold by private sale if it is not closed on or before 4.11.2017.
Date of Auction : 5.11.2017.
Time : 4.00 PM
Venue : The Federal Bank Ltd. Br. : Pimpri Chinchwad, Empire Estate, Chinchwad-411 019.

List of Accounts

Asst. Vice President & Branch Head
Pimpri, Chinchwad-411 019

Sl.
No.

A/c. No. Name & Address Gr. Wt. Net wt. Amount
Outstanding

1 15816100088576 TADIKARAN PALANIMUTTU SADYAN.

M B CAMP, NEAR WATER TANK, DEHU

ROAD, PUNE-412 101.

14 13 29350

2 15816100089228 TADIKARAN PALANIMUTTU SADYAN.

M B CAMP, NEAR WATER TANK, DEHU

ROAD, PUNE-412 101.

32.62 29.62 65653

3 15816100088766 DILIP UDDHAV JAGNADE.

FLAT NO. 66/2, YOGINA BUILDING, YESH-

WANT NAGAR, PENCILIN FACTORY, PIMPRI,

MAHARASHTRA-411 018.

455.8 448 988865

4 15816100088774 DILIP UDDHAV JAGNADE.

FLAT NO. 66/2, YOGINA BUILDING, YESH-

WANT NAGAR, PENCILIN FACTORY, PIMPRI,

MAHARASHTRA-411 018.

181.07 165.5 344565

5 15816100089673 MEHBOOBALAM MANIYAR.

FLAT NO. 704, SEVEN FLOOR, SECTOR NO.

17, BUILDING D1, VISTA WING NO. B, PLOT

NO.151, CHIKALI, MAHARASHTRA-411 019.

71 70 157556

������ � �
��

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� �����������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��
�������� ������ �� ����������� ����� ���� ���������� ��� ���� ������ ��������� ��������� ������������������� ������������������ ���� ��� ����
������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��

���������� ���������������

������
��

�� ��������������

��� ������ ��� ������������ �������
�������������

������������������������������
����������������

���������������������������

���������� ������� ������ ������� ������� ������� ������
����������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������
��

������������������������ ����������������
����������

�����������
�������������
���������

����� ������ ���� ���������� ����� ��������� ��������� ���������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������ ���������� ���������� ����������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� ���������� ���������� ����������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� ���������� ���������� ����������

����� ������������� ������ ��� ��� ������ ����������� ������ ��� ��� ������ ������ ���� ���

���������������������������������������� ���������� ���������� ����������

���� �� ������ ����� ������� ����� ����� �� ����������� ���������� ���������� ���������

�������� ���������� ����������� �������� �� ����� �� ��� ������� ����� �� �������� ����� �� �� ��

����������������������������������������������������������������

������� ������� ������� ������

��������� ������� ������� ������

���������������������������������������������������������������

������� ������� ������� ������

��������� ������� ������� �����

���������������
���������

�������������
���������

��������� ��������� ���������

��������������������������������������

������������������������������������������

�������������������������

�����������

�������� �����

����������
�����������

��
���

����������
�����������

����������
�����������

����������
�����������

����������
�����������

����������
�����������

����������������������������������

��������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������

�������� ��������������������

�����������������������������

��������������

��������

���������������

�����������������

�����

��� ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������

��� �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������ ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������

��� ���� ��������� ������� �������� ����� ����� ����������������������� ������ ��� ���� ������� ��� �����������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������

�� ������������������������������ ������� ��������� �������� ��������� ��������� ��������

�� �����������������������������������

��������������������������������

� ������������� ������ ����� ����� ����� ����� ����� �����

�� ������������������������������������������

������������������������������

� ������������� ������ ����� ����� ����� ����� ����� �����

�� ��� ������ � ������ ��� ��� ������ �����

� ��� ������ ����������� ������

� ������������� ������ ��� ��� ��� ����� ����� �����

�� ����� ������������� ������ ��� ��� ������

� ����������� ������ � ������ ��� ��� ������

������������������������������������

� ������ ������ ����� ��� ��� ��� ����� ����� �����

�� ��������������������� ����� ������ ������ ������ ������ �����

�� �������� ���������� ����������� �������

� �� ����� �� ��� ������� ������� �����

� �� �������� ����� ������

�� �������� ��� ����� ��� ������� ����� ����

������������������������������������������
� � ����� ����� ����� ����� ����� ����� �����

� ������� ����� ����� ����� ����� ����� �����

��������������������������


